Offered at

$6,500

Per Month, NNN

AIN: 126210
Acres: 2.4 Acres
Zoned: Commercial

0

4547 W Seltice Way,
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814

Located in between Coeur d'Alene and Post Falls on Seltice Way, just east of
Huetter Road with exceptional visibility along 1-90. This 7,800-square-foot building
was built in 2006 and features (5) 10ft x 12ft roll-up doors, a 30 x 30 ft covered
carport and a thoughtfully appointed office interior, including slate tile flooring,
reception area and a kitchen. Additional land may be available for outdoor storage,
providing further flexibility. The property is serviced by a city water and septic
system, with prominent signage opportunities available along Seltice Way and 1-90.
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FLOOR PLAN

SPACE NAMES ARE FOR PHOTO REFERENCES ONLY
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TRAFFIC COUNTS

Distance: Street:

0.14
0.15
0.19
0.27
0.52
0.53
0.55
0.64
0.74
0.79
0.80
0.84
0.84
0.88
0.90
0.91
0.93
0.95
0.96
0.98
1.01
1.04
1.07
1.08
0.74

W Seltice Way

[-90 East Bound

W Ferrel St

North Huetter Road
N Huetter Rd
Buckskin Road

Maplewood Ave

East Maplewood Avenue

North Foothill Drive
I-90

W Nez Perce Rd
I-90

Atlas Rd

Lancaster Road
West Nez Perce Road
East Seltice Way

E Seltice Way

I-90

Atlas Rd

West Seltice Way

E Seltice Way

North Atlas Road
East Mullan Avenue
West Fairway Drive

North Foothill Drive

°
Street
\"A

wWw s
wW-Wood ward Wa

.
1,600

. CRAIG HUNTER, CCIM

A W J ~ = T
— W Woodside Ave

W Sers:
Huetter e vy,

W Riverwa Y PI.'

208.929.2929 hunter@ccim.net ccimteam.com

1-MILE

oy uysyoang N


https://kiemlehagood.com/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wP9rRs3nnvJeVfR7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wP9rRs3nnvJeVfR7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3wP9rRs3nnvJeVfR7

&

k j ¢
3 P i > v
1 ‘!} LAKE CITY GLASS f L-{f ‘-

N

e _/ /
Bys gysTEM

4547 W Seltice Way,
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814

. CRAIG HUNTER, CCIM

208.929.2929
hunter@ccim.net

CCIMTEAM.COM

P

- .
Bl o
C WS, .

J LINC

OFFICE LOCATIONS e
SPOKANE | COEUR D’ALENE | TRI-CITIES | MISSOULA (} K | E M L E

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made by Kiemle Hagood, its agents or its employees as to the accuracy of the |—| AG O O D
information contained herein. All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable and submitted subject to errors, omissions,

change of terms and conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. No one should rely solely on the above

1579 W RIVERSTONE DRIVE
information, but instead should conduct their own investigation to independently satisfy themselves.

SUITE 102
COEUR D’ALENE, ID 83814
Kiemle Hagood respects the intellectual property of others:

If you believe the copyright in your work has been violated through this Website, please contact our office for notice of claims of copyright infringement. For your complaint to be
valid under the Digital Millennium Copyright Act of 1998 (DMCA), you must provide the following information when providing notice of the claimed copyright infringement: Identify
the material on the Website that you believe infringes your work, with enough detail so that we may locate it on the Website; provide your address, telephone number and email
address; provide a statement that you have a good faith belief that the disputed use is not authorized by the copyright owner, its agent, or the law; provide a statement that the
information in the notification is accurate, and under penalty of perjury, that the complaining party is authorized to act on behalf of the owner of an exclusive right that is allegedly

infringed; and provide your physical or electronic signature. Upon receiving your complaint, Kiemle Hagood will, upon review, remove content that you believe infringes your
copyright if the complaint is found to be valid.



https://kiemlehagood.com/

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10

